NAME

ADULT
WANFALT, DAN

WATKINSON, DENNIS

WHEATER, BRIAN

SPORTER - JUNIOR

GODWIN, SAM
THAI, TAN
LINDEMANN, KYLE
MALLETTE, AMBER

BARNHART, BREANNA

SMITH, BRENDEN
TRAN, STERLING
WESTFALL, AVERY

ALBERHASKY. JIMMY

REED. CLAYTON
STUMPF, RILEY
WIELAND.MATT
DLOUHY, ZACH
WANFALT, MITCH

PRECISION - JUNIOR

WATKINSON,TURNER

STOLLEY, JACOB
GILLESPIE, MITCH

TEAM SCORES

CLASS

UNC
SS
SS

JR
JR
IJ

IJ
IJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

JR
IJ
IJ

IOWA STATE 3-P AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
NRA REGISTERED MATCH

WEST LIBERTY GUN CLUB
FEBRUARY 28, 20090

PRONE

190.05
181.05
161.04

185.04
189.09
179.00
173.01
151.01
168.04
155.01
159.00
172.03
141.01
157.02
134.00

85.00
120.00

191.07
195.08
192.09

DURANTPOST 430 DAV. HS MCJROTC

GODWIN
LINDEMANN
MALLETTE
THAI

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

503
495
462
498
1958

STAND

162.01
173.03
147.00

160.00
141.00
147.02
126.00
132.01
101.00
100.01
99.02
99.00
98.00
116.00
60.00
13.00
48.00

177.03
176.02
159.01

WIN

KNEEL

178.05
161.00
128.00

158.00
168.02
169.05
163.00
150.00
161.00
150.02
145.01
114.00
111.00

73.00

88.00

56.00

86.00

184.05
177.05
188.08

AGGREGATE

530.11 HIGH ADULT
515.08
436.04

503.04 1ST INT. JR
498.02 2ND JR.
495.07 1ST JR.
462.01 2ND INT. JR
433.02 3RD INT. JR.
430.04

405.04

403.03 1ST SUB JR.
385.03 2ND SUB JR.
350.01

346.02 3RD SUB JR.
282.00

154.00

254.00

552.15 STATE CHAMPION
548.15 1ST INT. JR.
539.18 2ND INT. JR.

LONE TREE MUMM'S JR . RIFLES

ALBERHASKY 385
WESTFALL 403
STUMPF 346
WIELAND 282
TOTAL TEAM SCORE 1416 2nd

CONGRATULATIONS TO TURNER WATKINSON, THE STATE CHAMPION.
ALSO, TO THE REST OF THE OF THE WINNERS.
AWARDS WILL BE SENT OUT ASAP.

RAY DIETRICH

WEST LIBERTY GUN CLUB



